
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 13 AUGUST, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 THE AMERICAN DREAM Trophy Eyes1 UNFD/SME HR2494-2
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LOVE MONSTER

GRAFFITI U

30: THE GREATEST HITS

YOUNGBLOOD

FROM THE BACKCOUNTRY

NATION OF TWO

THE NASHVILLE TAPES

LIVE

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

THE BEST OF

THE VERY BEST

GOTCHA COVERED

GREATEST HITS

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

SAME KIND OF DIFFERENT

SECT

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

THE VERY VERY BEST OF

CARESS YOUR SOUL

Amy Shark

Keith Urban

Diesel

5 Seconds Of Summer

Graeme Connors

Vance Joy

Adam Harvey

AC/DC

Gang Of Youths

The Wiggles

INXS

The Screaming Jets

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Hilltop Hoods

Dean Lewis

Golden Features

Cold Chisel

Crowded House

Sticky Fingers

WRC/SME

CAP/EMI

LIB/UMA

CAP/EMI

ABC/UMA

LIB/UMA

SME

ALB/SME

SME

ABC/UMA

PET/UMA

RKT

WAR

HTH/UMA

ISL/UMA

WAR

CC/UMA

CAP/EMI

SURS/MGM
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5

1

5

1
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1

7

3
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1

8

1

24

2

74

51
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2

1

69

7

2

201
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13

LICK021

6741357

6773827

6748223

6773746

LRCD0001

19075863592

5107722

88985442992

4794051

5335934

TV189

9362485452

GER021

5748685

5419700814

CCC002

9174032

CW012
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