

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

WEEK COMMENCING 13 AUGUST 2018

AF	RIA	AU:	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART		WEEK CC	MMENCI	NG 13 AUG	GUST, 2018
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	THE AMERICAN DREAM	Trophy Eyes			UNFD/SME	HR2494-2
2	1	4	1	LOVE MONSTER	Amy Shark			WRC/SME	LICK021
3	4	15	1	GRAFFITI U	Keith Urban			CAP/EMI	6741357
4	NEW	1	4	30: THE GREATEST HITS	Diesel			LIB/UMA	6773827
5	7	8	1	YOUNGBLOOD	5 Seconds Of Summer			CAP/EMI	6748223
6	NEW	1	6	FROM THE BACKCOUNTRY	Graeme Connors			ABC/UMA	6773746
7	11	24	1	NATION OF TWO	Vance Joy			LIB/UMA	LRCD0001
8	2	2	2	THE NASHVILLE TAPES	Adam Harvey			SME	19075863592
9	14	74	5	LIVE	AC/DC		<p>8</p>	ALB/SME	5107722
10	9	51	1	GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS	Gang Of Youths		<g></g>	SME	88985442992
11	12	104	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles		<g></g>	ABC/UMA	4794051
12	13	272	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS		<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
13	6	2	6	GOTCHA COVERED	The Screaming Jets			RKT	TV189
14	NEW	1	14	GREATEST HITS	Red Hot Chili Peppers		<p>6</p>	WAR	9362485452
15	19	69	1	DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST.	. Hilltop Hoods		<p></p>	HTH/UMA	GER021
16	17	7	7	SAME KIND OF DIFFERENT	Dean Lewis			ISL/UMA	5748685
17	3	2	3	SECT	Golden Features			WAR	5419700814
18	18	201	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel		<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
19	R/E	167	2	THE VERY VERY BEST OF	Crowded House		<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
20	R/E	13	8	CARESS YOUR SOUL	Sticky Fingers		<g></g>	SURS/MGM	CW012